
Beer
DraftDraft

14oz

Ace Pineapple Cider $6.50
Bold City Duke’s Brown Ale $6.50

Fishweir King of the Hill IPA $6.50
Golden Road Mango Cart Wheat Ale $6.50

Guinness $6.50
Intuition I-10 IPA $6.50

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale $6.50
Miller Lite $5.50
Stella Artois $6.50

Sun King Amber Has Two Moms $6.50
Sweet Water 420 $6.50

Yuengling $6

Bottles & CansBottles & Cans
Angry Orchard $6.00
Bells Two Hearted $6.00

Bud Heavy $4.50
Bud Light $4.50

Cigar City Jai Alai $6.00
Coors Banquet $4.50
Coors Light $4.50
Corona Extra $6.00
Corona Light $6.00

Dos Equis Lager $6.00
Heineken $6.00

Heineken 0.0 $6.00
Lagunitas Hoppy 

Refresher NA $6.00
Lagunitas IPA $6.00

Lagunitas IPNA $6.00
Michelob Ultra $4.50
Miller High Life $4.50

Miller High Life 
Pony $2.50

Miller Lite $4.50
Nutrl Seltzers $6
(Orange, Watermelon)

Pabst Blue Ribbon $4.00
Stiegl Radler $6.50

Tecate $4.00
White Claw Vodka 

Seltzers $6
(Pineapple, Peach)

Spirits

1044 Park Street 
Jacksonville, FL 32204

We have over 300 spirits in house 
including exotics and hard-to-finds. 

Scan for Scan for 
the bible.the bible.



House 
Classics
Espresso Martini $13Espresso Martini $13

Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Borghetti, Cold Brew

5 Points Iced Tea $135 Points Iced Tea $13
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Pineapple, 

Citrus, Coconut Red Bull

Sex On The River $12Sex On The River $12
Ketel One Peach & Orange Blossom, Italicus 

Rosolio, Acid-Adjusted Orange Juice, Cranberry

Cosmopolitan $12Cosmopolitan $12
Absolut Citron, Pierre Ferrand Dry 

Curacao, Lime, Cranberry

The Margarita $12The Margarita $12
Patron Silver Tequila, Pierre Ferrand Dry 

Curacao, Strawberry, Basil, Lime

Midori Sour $12Midori Sour $12
Midori, Green Chartreuse, Lemon

 Porn Star Martini $13 Porn Star Martini $13
Vanilla-Infused Grey Goose, 
Passion Fruit, Lime, Bubbles

 

Seasonal 
Cocktails

Melonhead $13Melonhead $13
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Triple Sec, Melon, 

Oat Milk, Lemon, Canteloupe Boba

NesQuickie $12NesQuickie $12
Absolut Vodka, Lustau Amontillado Sherry, 

Aperol, Strawberry, Yogurt

Ube Bee $11Ube Bee $11
Tanqueray Gin, Ube, Orange, Lemon, Ginger Beer

Fruit Roll Up $11Fruit Roll Up $11
Bacardi 4 Aged Rum, Midori, 

Montenegro, Lemon, Lime

Rainbow Roadhouse $11Rainbow Roadhouse $11
Cazadores Reposado Tequila, Noble Coyote 

Mezcal Espadin, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao, 
Mango, Habanero, Basil, Lime, 

Golden Road Mango Cart

Sour Patch Grownup $13Sour Patch Grownup $13
Angel’s Envy Bourbon, Amaro Nonino, 
Acid-Adjusted Orange Juice, Cherry

Flaming Moe $9Flaming Moe $9
NyQuil, Bearing 153 
Proof Rum + Half 
Pint of Lager

B-52 $9B-52 $9
Kahlua, Bailey’s, 
Grand Marnier, 

Layered

Key West Key West 
Root Beer $7Root Beer $7
Jagermeister, 

Root Beer Schnapps, 
Coca Cola

Soco Lime $7Soco Lime $7
Southern 

Comfort, Lime

Surfer on Acid $7Surfer on Acid $7
Jager, Malibu, 

Pineapple

Flaming Flaming 
Dr. Pepper $9Dr. Pepper $9

Amaretto, Bearing 153 
Proof Rum + Half 
Pint of Lager

Mind Eraser $7Mind Eraser $7
Absolut, Borghetti, 
Soda, Two Straws

Liquid Cocaine $7Liquid Cocaine $7
Rumple Minze, Jager, 

GoldschlÄger.
Sold By the Gram.

Shots & Shooters

be...be...be...

The Pudding Shot 2 for $5The Pudding Shot 2 for $5
Kinda Like Jello Shots…But Pudding. 
Choose From Chocolate, Banana or Our 
Flavor of the Week. No Splitsies.

No & Low Proof
Flights Not Feelings $11 (Flights Not Feelings $11 (Non-Alcoholic)Non-Alcoholic)

Ritual Rum Alternative, Ritual Aperitif 
Alternative, Pineapple, Cinnamon, Lime

Barely Lethal $11 (Barely Lethal $11 (Non-Alcoholic)Non-Alcoholic)
Three Spirit Livener, Ritual Tequila 

Alternative, Ube, Orange, Lime

Do Not Disturb $11 (Do Not Disturb $11 (Low Proof)Low Proof)
Pathfinder NA Amaro, Borghetti, Lustau 

Amontillado Sherry, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime

Jameson Whiskey,
Brew 5 Points Cold Brew, 

Borghetti Coffee Liqueur and 
House Made Vanilla Ice Cream. $9$9

Add an Extra Shot $3$3
Jameson | Borghetti

Howler Head | Skrewball
Bearing Espresso | Rumple Minze



House 
Classics
Espresso Martini $13Espresso Martini $13

Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Borghetti, Cold Brew

5 Points Iced Tea $135 Points Iced Tea $13
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Pineapple, 

Citrus, Coconut Red Bull

Sex On The River $12Sex On The River $12
Ketel One Peach & Orange Blossom, Italicus 

Rosolio, Acid-Adjusted Orange Juice, Cranberry

Cosmopolitan $12Cosmopolitan $12
Absolut Citron, Pierre Ferrand Dry 

Curacao, Lime, Cranberry

The Margarita $12The Margarita $12
Patron Silver Tequila, Pierre Ferrand Dry 

Curacao, Strawberry, Basil, Lime

Midori Sour $12Midori Sour $12
Midori, Green Chartreuse, Lemon

 Porn Star Martini $13 Porn Star Martini $13
Vanilla-Infused Grey Goose, 
Passion Fruit, Lime, Bubbles

 

Seasonal 
Cocktails

Melonhead $13Melonhead $13
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Triple Sec, Melon, 

Oat Milk, Lemon, Canteloupe Boba

NesQuickie $12NesQuickie $12
Absolut Vodka, Lustau Amontillado Sherry, 

Aperol, Strawberry, Yogurt

Ube Bee $11Ube Bee $11
Tanqueray Gin, Ube, Orange, Lemon, Ginger Beer

Fruit Roll Up $11Fruit Roll Up $11
Bacardi 4 Aged Rum, Midori, 
Montenegro, Lemon, Lime

Rainbow Roadhouse $11Rainbow Roadhouse $11
Cazadores Reposado Tequila, Noble Coyote 

Mezcal Espadin, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao, 
Mango, Habanero, Basil, Lime, 

Golden Road Mango Cart

Sour Patch Grownup $13Sour Patch Grownup $13
Angel’s Envy Bourbon, Amaro Nonino, 
Acid-Adjusted Orange Juice, Cherry

Flaming Moe $9Flaming Moe $9
NyQuil, Bearing 153 
Proof Rum + Half 
Pint of Lager

B-52 $9B-52 $9
Kahlua, Bailey’s, 
Grand Marnier, 

Layered

Key West Key West 
Root Beer $7Root Beer $7
Jagermeister, 

Root Beer Schnapps, 
Coca Cola

Soco Lime $7Soco Lime $7
Southern 

Comfort, Lime

Surfer on Acid $7Surfer on Acid $7
Jager, Malibu, 

Pineapple

Flaming Flaming 
Dr. Pepper $9Dr. Pepper $9

Amaretto, Bearing 153 
Proof Rum + Half 
Pint of Lager

Mind Eraser $7Mind Eraser $7
Absolut, Borghetti, 
Soda, Two Straws

Liquid Cocaine $7Liquid Cocaine $7
Rumple Minze, Jager, 

GoldschlÄger.
Sold By the Gram.

Shots & Shooters

be...be...be...

The Pudding Shot 2 for $5The Pudding Shot 2 for $5
Kinda Like Jello Shots…But Pudding. 
Choose From Chocolate, Banana or Our 
Flavor of the Week. No Splitsies.

No & Low Proof
Flights Not Feelings $11 (Flights Not Feelings $11 (Non-Alcoholic)Non-Alcoholic)

Ritual Rum Alternative, Ritual Aperitif 
Alternative, Pineapple, Cinnamon, Lime

Barely Lethal $11 (Barely Lethal $11 (Non-Alcoholic)Non-Alcoholic)
Three Spirit Livener, Ritual Tequila 

Alternative, Ube, Orange, Lime

Do Not Disturb $11 (Do Not Disturb $11 (Low Proof)Low Proof)
Pathfinder NA Amaro, Borghetti, Lustau 

Amontillado Sherry, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime

Jameson Whiskey,
Brew 5 Points Cold Brew, 

Borghetti Coffee Liqueur and 
House Made Vanilla Ice Cream. $9$9

Add an Extra Shot $3$3
Jameson | Borghetti

Howler Head | Skrewball
Bearing Espresso | Rumple Minze
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Bottles & CansBottles & Cans
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Coors Light $4.50
Corona Extra $6.00
Corona Light $6.00

Dos Equis Lager $6.00
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Heineken 0.0 $6.00
Lagunitas Hoppy 

Refresher NA $6.00
Lagunitas IPA $6.00

Lagunitas IPNA $6.00
Michelob Ultra $4.50
Miller High Life $4.50

Miller High Life 
Pony $2.50

Miller Lite $4.50
Nutrl Seltzers $6
(Orange, Watermelon)

Pabst Blue Ribbon $4.00
Stiegl Radler $6.50

Tecate $4.00
White Claw Vodka 

Seltzers $6
(Pineapple, Peach)

Spirits

1044 Park Street 
Jacksonville, FL 32204

We have over 300 spirits in house 
including exotics and hard-to-finds. 

Scan for Scan for 
the bible.the bible.


